
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 6/09/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
Aarons      http://jobs.aaronsinc.com/ 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Acosta Sales & Marketing   https://www.acostacareers.com/ 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Advantage Sales & Marketing    www.asment.com 
Allstate      www.allstate.com 
AmerisourceBergen    http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/ 
AON      http://www.aon.com/about-aon/careers.jsp 
Arrow Electronics     www.arrow.com/careers 
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs 
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Baker Tilly     http://www.bakertilly.com/Careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    www.bn.com/careers 
B/E Aerospace     www.beaerospace.jobs 
BNY Mellon     www.bnymellon.com/careers 
Bridgestone     www.bsro.jobs 
Brookhaven National Labs   http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/ 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Chili’s      http://www.brinkerjobs.com/our-careers.aspx 
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Coastal Environmental Group   http://coastalgrp.net/news/careers 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html 
Con-Way     http://www.con-way.com/en/careers 
Cups Frozen Yogurt    https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword 
Curtiss Wright Flow Control Corp  www.curtisswright.com/careers.asp 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Dept. of Defense    https://www.usajobs.gov 
FEGS      www.fegs.org 
Gannett Fleming    http://www.gannettfleming.com/careers.asp 
Gap, Inc.     http://gapinc.com 
Geico      http://careers.geico.com/ 
Geneva Pharmaceuticals   http://www.genevalabs.com/job-opportunities/ 
Gold’s Gym     http://goldsgym.jobs/ 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Goodyear      www.goodyear.com/careers 
Harbor Freight     http://www.harborfreight.com/employment-opportunities.html 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Hertz       www.hertz.com 
HMSHost     www.hmshost.com/careers 
Home Depot     http://careers.homedepot.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC      www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
JoAnn      http://www.joann.com/careers.html 
Johnson Controls    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com 
Johnstone Supply    www.johnstonesupply.com 
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JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Leslie’s Poolmart Inc.    https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Life Time Fitness     www.lifetimefitness-jobs.com 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Luitpold Pharmaceuticals   http://www.luitpold.com/CareerOpportunities.aspx 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald’s     http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
McKesson     http://www.mckesson.com/careers/careers/ 
Met Life     https://erecruit.hrms.metlife.com 
Motorola      www.motorolacareers.com 
National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
National Guard     http://www.nationalguard.com/careers 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
New York Comm. Bancorp    www.mynycb.com 
New York State Civil Service   http://www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Nikon Inc.     http://www.nikonusa.com/en/About-Nikon/Careers/Job-Openings.page 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals   http://www.novartis.com/careers/ 
Office Max      http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers.shtml 
Our Lady of Consolation   https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Quest Diagnostics     www.questdiagnostics.com/brand/careers/jobs.html 
Randy Pelosi State Farm   http://www.randypelosi.sfagentjobs.com/account 
Ryder Systems     www.ryder.com/careers_search.shtml 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
SGS North America    http://jobs.sgsna.com/ 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
South Nassau Community Hospital   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stericycle     www.stericycle.com/careers.html 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Medical Laboratories, Inc  http://www.sunriselab.com/careers/jobs.aspx 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The NPD Group    https://www.npd.com/wps/portal/npd/us/about-npd/careers/ 
Thermo Fisher Scientific   http://www.thermofisher.com/global/en/about/careers/careers.asp 
The Tile Shop     http://www.tileshop.com/careers/index.aspx 
T-Mobile      www.tmobile.recruitmax.com 
TNT USA     http://www.turner.com/careers/ 
Toys R Us     http://www.toysrusinc.com/careers/ 
Traveler’s Insurance     www.travelers.com 
Tyco International     http://www.tyco.com/careers 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com 
Verint Systems    http://verint.com/corporate  
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Volt Information Sciences   http://jobs.volt.com 
Wellpoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO     http://www.wesco.com/careers/index.htm 
Whitsons Food Service   www.whitsons.com 
Whole Foods     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zinburger     http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/ 
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